SVENSKA BEAGLEKLUBBEN

BCS 2010-05-02

Register Bruksavelspris

Ar.

1974
1975
1976

1977

1978
1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

Sp. nr.
106
125
125

95
441

205
474

377
205
405
437
352

437
346

346
463
349

405
463

687
347
512
551

581
746
242
544

437
263

746
388

427
604
746

544
350
487
552

487
729
567

Titel.

SJCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh

Int Nord UCh SJCh
SUCh SJCh

SUCh

SUCh SJCh

SJCh

Int Nord UCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh
SUCh SJCh
SUCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh

SUCh SJCh
SJCh
SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh
SUCh SJCh
Int Nord UCh

SUCh SJCh
SJCh FJCh
SJCh

SJCh FJCh

Int Nord UCh SJCh Bodigga Royal Occasion

Namn.
Ormboets Tessy
Comps Candy
Comps Candy

Fagerviks Figaro
Violas Odetta

Ruff
Molidens Osborn

Lola
Ruff
Amaritas Orjan
Tim
Oni

Tim
Perrystar Vesper
Frigard Snusa

Perrystar Vesper
Lubergets Guy
Rulle

Amaritas Orjan
Lubergets Guy

Pia

Hjartebos Assa

Pia 2

Riva

Rédkullens Tim
Roéraskogens Alicante
XY Zita

Gibzon

Hunters Holiday
Molidens Lisett
Molidens Yasmin

Tim

Cissi

Gibzon

Hunters Holiday
Beaglers” Pure Gold
Jenmyrens Sappo
Molidens Kyra
Mountebanks Peacock
Sussi

Hunters Holiday

Molidens Yasmin
Sickan

Aja

Shalon

Aja

SUCh SJCh FinJCh Brantbrinks Bamse

Reg. nr.

S$28017/65
S08426/63
S08426/63

S04137/65
$§28314/72

$22561/67
S05936/

S$32783/72
$22561/67
N18203/73
S03167/74
S31387/71

S03167/74
$18507/72
$62218/74

$18507/72
S$31288/71
S$25413/70

N18203/73
S$31288/71
S46679/76
$12358/78
$49588/70
S44518/76
S16794/73
N13833/76
S§51375/78

S33751/79
S§27130/78
S11470/71
S18916/74

S03167/74
$52884/71
S33751/79
S§27130/78
$19240/78
$24020/72
S35844/77
$27321/75
S$35316/76
S§27130/78

S$18916/74
N03831/74
$29452/75
S38848/77

$29452/75
556580/82H
$58530/79

Agare.

Persson, Gosta
Lundberg, Georg
Lundberg, Georg

Gustavsson, Karl-Arne
Olofsson, M-A

Persson, Elly & Gosta
Andersson, Wiola

Persson, E & G
Persson, E & G
Persson, M-B o G
Lath, Claes
Bertilsson, L

Lath, Claes
Engstrém Ingvar
Persson, Arne

Engstrém, Ingvar
Lundberg, Georg
Svedberg, Sten

Persson, M-B o G
Lundberg, Georg
Persson, M-B o G
Hammervik, Elsa
Gillenas, Henry
Arlestig, Olle
Eriksson, M & Erik
Hagglund, M & J-E
Ostlund, Gunnar

Andersson, Wiola
Bertenow, N

Andersson, Wiola
Andersson, Wiola

Lath, Claes
Kastenman, Petrus
Andersson, Wiola
Bertenow, N
Linde-Forsberg, C
Lévgren, Brynolf
Jansson, Alf
Hagglund, M & J-E
Olsson, Sigge
Bertenow, N

Andersson, Wiola
Persson, M-B o G
Olsson, Tore
Hane, Roland

Olsson, Tore

Linde-Forsberg, Catharina

Heramb, Jan

1(2)

Valor.

Silver

Silver

Guld

Guld
Brons

Brons

Brons

Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Guld
Guld
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Guld

Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons

Silver
Silver
Silver



1992

1993

1994

1995

1998

2000

2003

2004

2006

2007

2008

2010

427
602
412
484

555

Int Nord UCh
SUCh SJCh
SUCh

SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh

Mountebanks Peacock
lllusters Soffi

Bella

Jannocks” Comedy Star
Onsangs Skalla
Onsangs Stuffi

Tanja

Kajsa

Molidens Ironi
Molidens Honny
Hjartebos Iris

Int Nord UCh SJCh Bodiga Royal Occasion

SUCh SJCh
SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh
SJCh
SJCh

SUCh SJCh

Rusti

Hattbergets Paxy
Amaritas Bunter Beth
Funni

S27321/75
$49107/78
$36202/75
S556645/78
$21835/75
$45262/80
$32280/76

S$34855/80
S561486/83
S45383/81
S42344/82
$56580/82H

SF-6428U/85H
S$39595/85H
N-10267/79
$41506/82

Gold Lines Sound of Harlem S01004/87H

Molidens Honny
Teny

Onséangs Snuffi
Tanja

Hattbergets Pinna

Starmaids Jump

Pia

SUCh SJCh FinJCh Linnébygdens Bettan

SUCh SJCh

Filip

Hjartebos Belly

SUCh SJCh FinJCh Linnébygdens Bettan

SUCh SJCh

SUCh SJCh
SJCh

SUCh SJCh
SUCH SJCH

SUCH SJCH

SUCH SJCH

Ranagardens Bira

Linnébygdens Lina
Ranagardens Bira
Malardrotts Pepsie

Lotta
Basta
Malardrotts Pepsi

Linnébygdens Lina
Utvangs Nellie

Sojdebys Basta

Sibejas Pixie Star

S545383/81H
SF-95626/84
S45261/80H
$32280/76
$20371/80

S40909/86H

S23838/89H
S38884/91H
S$39878/88H

$23688/87

S38884/91
$21150/91

$34966/94
$21150/91
S47910/93

S$34512/92
S47382/95
S47910/93

S$34966/94
S43463/97

S47382/95

533806/99

Hagglund, M & J-E
Magnusson, L-E
Pelve, Mona & K-E
Broberg, Arne
Selg, Folke

Selg, Folke
Lundell, Orjan

Sjostrom, Per

Andersson, Wiola
Andersson, Wiola
Gustafsson/Bygdemark
Linde-Forsberg, Catharina

Ostling, Bengt
Jansson, Alvar
Cortin, Monica
Bergfeldt, Rune
Johansson/Karlsson

Andersson, Wiola
Torikka Ronny
Johnsson, Allan
Lundell, Orjan
Lundell, Orjan

Johansson, Inger

Johannesson, Allan
Nilsson, Sivert
Johansson, Jan

Vipsjo, Leif & Marianne

Nilsson, Sivert
Uhlén- Svensson, Berith

Molin, Anders
Uhlén- Svensson, Berith
Lundgren, Bengt & Siv

Andersson, Kjell
Hoffman, Stig
Lundgren, Bengt & Siv

Molin, Anders
Akesson, Bjérn

Hoffman, Stig

Rundquist Helene

2(2)

Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Guld

Guld
Guld
Silver
Brons
Brons

Guld
Guld
Silver
Silver
Brons

Brons

Guld
Brons
Brons

Silver

Guld
Brons

Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver
Brons
Silver

Silver
Brons

Silver

Brons



